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#1  Girls 6&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SFQ  5Balint, Yasmin1 27.44
NISL  6Strange, Genevieve2 27.52
ASC  6Bueno, Amelia Luna3 27.93
QF-D  6Eldas, Meral4 30.61
H2O  5Al Tawil, Raelle5 34.42
NISL  6Mirojevic, Djula6 34.44
NISL  6Abdelaziz, Hareen7 34.73
ORYX  6Khajavi, lia8 35.70
TROJ  6Ayari, Khadija Lina9 36.02
ASC  6Ashenaf, Arsemawit10 36.21
ASC  5Hany, Mira11 36.22
ORYX  6Alaraj, Mais12 36.27
QF-D  5Thanikha Leo, Maryam13 38.45
H2O  6Alismail-Jatic, Lailani14 38.85
NISL  5Yousϐi, Nouha15 39.59
TROJ  5Aϐiq, Arissa Alaia16 41.10
SFQ  6Abdella, Layal17 42.70
H2O  5Saudi, Lilia18 47.30
SSP  6Charles, Sancia Blesie19 48.93
ORYX  6dee, law saz20 53.03
FL  6Arbi, Talyne Maryam21 53.16

 
#1  Girls 7 25 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH  7Dickson, Imogen1 22.98
ASC  7Zhavia, Zephaniah2 23.20
ORYX  7Afacan, Adelina3 23.67
SFQ  7Talbi, Amelia4 23.93
SFQ  7Elewa, Salma5 25.26
QF-D  7Awad, Roqaya6 25.76
ESA  7Tamer, Fatima7 26.81
NLS  7Ali, Leanne8 26.85
NISL  7AlHindi, Yara9 26.92
H2O  7Al Tawil, Rhea10 27.05
H2O  7Gore, Elouise11 27.68
TROJ  7Hassan, Medina12 28.55
SFQ  7Rachden, Dana13 28.58
HADOH  7Dela Pena, Ezra14 29.07
ASC  7Elisse, Jessica15 29.56
TROJ  7Qudaih, Shahed16 31.86
H2O  7Elbahrawy, Malika17 32.19
ORYX  7Hafez, Maka18 33.00
TROJ  7Hassan, Maryam19 33.56
SSP  7Boussada, Sirine20 34.67
TROJ  7Mason, Aurora Leilani21 34.77
SFQ  7Saad, Celia22 35.71
H2O  7Al-Amri, Sheikha23 37.00
H2O  7Khan, Amal24 38.40
ASC  7Marily, Nicole25 41.31
TROJ  7Fawad, Haaniya26 42.18
H2O  7Fernando, Liana27 48.45
SFQ  7Waqar, Afraa28 53.41

 
#1  Girls 8 25 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ESA  8Russel, Sophia1 22.88
NISL  8Khussainova, Alua2 24.40
SFQ  8Abarra, Sophia3 24.44
SFQ  8Habbab, Amirah4 24.53
ASC  8Esam, Telawa5 26.41
NISL  8Retief, Carla6 26.69
H2O  8Baghdadi, Kenza Miral7 27.66
NLS  8Adam, Adriana8 28.46
ASC  8Anas, Habiba9 28.65
ASC  8Simo, Sipara10 29.42
H2O  8Manobo, Ivanna11 29.76
HADOH  8Shaikh, Aliza12 30.30
ORYX  8al Assaf, tia13 30.50
QF-D  8Saade, Maria14 31.24
TROJ  8Al Hassan, Tayma15 32.38
SFQ  8Nazif, Adyra16 33.11
H2O  8Rajesh, Esha17 33.43
ASC  8Elshazly, Jory18 33.60
NLS  8Mosawa, Mia19 34.04
TROJ  8Rashid, Nawari20 34.32
NISL  8Sahmim, Jouri21 34.38
NLS  8Hanna, Lucia22 39.66
ORYX  8Abdulrahman, Alaa23 40.58

 
#1  Girls 9-10 25 Meter Free

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES24.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 24.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SSP  9Ben Chobba, Layla1 18.53 Q.T.
QF-D 10Fakhoury, Valentina2 21.67 Q.T.
NISL  9Adams, Vanessa3 22.25 Q.T.
NISL 10Labchek, Aicha4 22.35 Q.T.
SFQ  9Braidy, Jana5 22.64 Q.T.
ORYX 10Ibrahim, Ruqayyah6 22.92 Q.T.
IND3  9Ghawl, Christina7 23.18 Q.T.
ASC 10Saeeed, Roqaya8 23.27 Q.T.
BKS 10Manju, Anamsa9 23.59 Q.T.
ORYX  9Alaraj, Yasmin10 23.60 Q.T.
ASC 10Mohamed, Laila11 23.76 Q.T.
ESA 10Tamer, Rosetta12 23.83 Q.T.
NISL 10Navin, Sage13 24.73
HADOH 10Mariya, Esther14 24.90
QF-D  9Ahmed, Raghad15 25.44
ASC 10Zahran, Nourhan Ahmed Ra16 25.65
ORYX  9Kimotho, Maria*17 25.84
H2O 10Gadelkarim, Marly*17 25.84
SFQ  9Zain, Sohaila19 25.92
SSP  9Khatana, Kanan20 26.15
QF-D  9Rimawi, Lea21 26.36
HADOH  9Sebastian, Kate22 26.39
TROJ 10Rizvi, Farwa23 26.52
ASC  9Mohamed, Farida24 26.53
SFQ  9Elewa, Roaa25 26.64
QF-D 10Sheloputova, Vasilisa26 26.66
NLS  9Pomorska, Pola27 26.98

ESA 10Abdelaziz, Hanady28 27.06
H2O 10Abdelkader, Bella29 27.31
ASC  9Mohamed, Lilas30 27.33
HADOH 10Kharal, Brishna31 27.58
SFQ 10Allami, Sirine32 27.81
H2O  9Foutouh, Fatima33 28.65
ESA 10Ebrahim, Fatima34 29.88
SSP 10Attia, Farida35 30.03
HADOH  9Nurein, Aisha36 30.15
ASC  9Nasmeer, Nuhaa Mohamed37 31.21
IND2  9Koemadji, Raqilla38 32.16

 
#1  Girls 11-12 25 Meter Free

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES22.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 22.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ESA 11D'Mello, Eden1 18.30 Q.T.
BKS 11Radite, Sandra2 20.25 Q.T.
SFQ 11Abdella, Noor3 20.91 Q.T.
QF-D 11Hurd, Imogen4 21.64 Q.T.
HADOH 12Sever, Zehra5 22.82
HADOH 11Shaikh, Anya6 22.87
H2O 11Menerapitiyage, Bethanie7 22.94
H2O 11Caliana, Hadya8 22.96
NISL 11Albarghouthi, Cileen9 23.17
H2O 11Alsalah, Mila10 23.53
FL 11Rajasekara, Akeinya11 23.62
HADOH 11Mitriushkina, Antonia12 23.70
HADOH 11Mweemba, Hope13 24.53
HADOH 12Zachariah, Aimee14 25.39
HADOH 12Choundry, Amaya15 25.89
HADOH 12Munir, Aisha16 28.19
ORYX 11Robin, Reanna17 28.69
HADOH 11Vaz, Aneliese18 29.67
ESA 12Singh, Sonakshi19 31.41
H2O 12Alkaabi, Moza*20 31.68
ASC 11Alaa, Nada*20 31.68
TROJ 11Chintadri, Geona22 34.88
QF-D 12Sheloputova, Varvara23 36.43

 
#2  Boys 6&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ESA  6Aspiras, Kalin1 24.08
HADOH  6Dangelo, Niccolo2 25.55
ESA  5Varma, Vihan3 27.63
H2O  6Manicia, Marson Ray4 27.93
QF-D  6Al-Asam, Rayyan5 30.49
NISL  6Retief, Stephan6 30.64
H2O  6Amr, Yassin7 31.30
BKS  6Drira, Mohamed Ali8 31.33
NISL  6Retief, Gideon9 31.69
ASC  5Collin, Nathan10 33.00
QF-D  5Wang, Yuansheng11 35.83
ASC  4Giyab, Mohamed12 36.96
NLS  5Ali, Raef13 39.96
H2O  6Sweidan, Hamza14 41.85
H2O  4Batubara, Yusuf15 42.36
QF-D  6Zainel, Abdulaziz16 53.66
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#2  Boys 7 25 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SSP  7Tepecikli, Deniz1 22.69
ASC  7Dagsan, Jeremiah Zohan2 24.78
ASC  7Hany, Anas3 25.19
H2O  7Koome, Zackary4 27.62
NISL  7Ioannides, Socrates5 28.35
NLS  7Miron, Noah6 28.44
TROJ  7Shiraz, Yahya7 28.64
HADOH  7Rodrigues, Arkin8 30.46
ASC  7Elsayed, Mohamed9 30.67
H2O  7Troudi, Haroun10 31.28
SFQ  7Tonbari, Joud11 33.21
ASC  7Mahmoud, Ziad12 33.41
ORYX  7Castro, Leonardo13 34.73
NLS  7Jimenez, Jaime14 35.12
ORYX  7Jaber, ali15 36.05
H2O  7Karim Elsehmawy, Taim16 36.69
ORYX  7Gillesse, Omar17 37.85
H2O  7Gacusana, Khalil18 38.17
H2O  7Abdelhamid, Yassin19 39.69
SFQ  7Tonbari, Yazan20 39.97
ORYX  7Mahfouϐi, Alex21 40.75
SSP  7Yousef Raed Ahmad, Taim22 56.03

 
#2  Boys 8 25 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

QF-D  8Yurdakul, Arda1 19.50
HADOH  8Varma, Vihaan2 20.28
ASC  8Ahmed, Ibrahim3 21.23
NISL  8Yousϐi, Tarek4 21.29
SFQ  8Zaheer, Ibrahim5 21.84
ASC  8Yasser, Yahya Ammar6 22.64
SFQ  8Aboalenan, Mohammed7 22.66
HADOH  8Ardel, Adem8 24.70
ASC  8Ahmed, Mohamed9 25.35
QF-D  8Aroian, Leon10 25.69
SFQ  8Heiyanthudwagedon, Ranus11 26.67
NLS  8Moldovan, Patrick12 27.20
ASC  8Adib, Houssam Mohamed13 28.32
QF-D  8Thorpe, Antonio14 28.90
ASC  8Ahmed, Yassen15 29.71
H2O  8Law, Ern Rae16 30.73
ASC  8Ali, Mohamed17 31.10
ASC  8Mahoud, Muaz18 31.58
NISL  8Al Hajri, Mohammed19 31.71
NISL  8Durrington, Keatan20 32.50
H2O  8Basford, Archie21 33.11
SFQ  8Abhimanyu 22 34.75
ASC  8Maged, Rayan23 36.67
ORYX  8el Nabrawi, Yasssin24 36.83
ASC  8Ahmed, Youssef25 38.08
QF-D  8Sipayung, Miguel26 41.12
QF-D  8Daka, Rishik27 42.44
H2O  8Fairuz, Raeef28 45.88

 
#2  Boys 9-10 25 Meter Free

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES23.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 23.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

H2O  9Srivastava, Akshaj1 19.46 Q.T.
ASC 10Khaled, Mohamed2 20.90 Q.T.
ASC 10Dagsan, Samuel Yosef3 20.99 Q.T.
ESA  9Khaled, Fares4 21.03 Q.T.
HADOH  9Furtuna, Pavel-Victor5 21.05 Q.T.
ASC  9Abdelmonaim, Malek Ahmed6 21.37 Q.T.
QF-D 10Elassal, Younes7 22.19 Q.T.
ORYX  9bo, law8 23.03
HADOH 10Al Qammaz, Adnan9 23.16
NLS 10Hendawy, Mpustafa10 23.30
FL  9Vihen, Goky11 23.32
H2O  9Faizal, Zayyan12 23.46
QF-D  9Cakar, Can13 23.51
BKS  9Radite, Samsolo Kuroto14 23.70
NISL  9Durrington, Jaxen15 23.73
ESA 10Khaled, Ubay16 24.35
ORYX 10Gillesse, Hamed17 24.38
FL 10Rathnayakage, Lavindu18 24.39
HADOH  9Du Preez, Aaron19 24.45
ASC 10Vinsith, Sayul20 24.63
ASC  9Ssmra, Rayan Emad21 24.64
FL 10Santiago, Diyon22 24.79
ESA 10Joud, Mohamed23 24.81
H2O 10Patil, Shardul24 24.89
ESA 10Ramez, Tarek25 25.55
H2O 10Alyasin Dardon, Ahmad26 25.61
SFQ  9Shraim, Khalid27 25.78
H2O  9Vali, Emil28 25.93
NLS 10Eldeen, Omar Bahaa29 25.94
NISL  9Frouja, Mhd Aziz30 26.00
NLS  9Elagamawy, Saif31 26.21
H2O 10Ahamed, Ayaan32 26.30
ORYX 10Sahni, Arav33 26.56
H2O  9El Deek, Alexander34 26.58
NLS  9Ali, Ahmed35 26.59
SSP 10Jelloui, Mousa36 26.82
BKS 10Wali, Hassan Yar37 26.91
NISL  9Omhemi, Ahmed38 27.63
BKS  9Ragesh, Pranav Poorthiru39 27.85
H2O  9Yammine, George40 28.24
H2O 10Alkaabi, Hassan41 28.61
FL 10Abdollah, Baginda42 28.62
NISL 10Al-Suwaidi, Ahmad43 29.09
H2O 10Bishay, Emanuel44 29.11
HADOH 10Habianu, Adrian45 29.61
ASC  9Mohamed, Mahmoud46 30.01
FL  9Hadi, Bukhari Asrol47 30.16
FL 10Perera, Sasvidu48 30.40
ESA  9Beleel, Aser49 30.49
H2O  9Khalifa, Hassan50 31.05
H2O  9Gadelkarim, Steven51 31.42
FL 10Isa, Mochammed Zyhairrin52 31.99
H2O  9Paul, Mikhail53 32.01

ESA 10Bin Jamil, Yusuf54 32.46
QF-D  9Mukund, Mudit55 32.72
HADOH 10Munir, Mohammed56 33.28
H2O  9El Dayya, Christopher57 33.47
ASC  9Ahmed, Khaled58 33.64
FL  9Jerusha, Rion59 34.76
FL 10Mubarak, Khalid Hasan60 34.87
SSP  9Safa, Ali Chadi61 36.30
HADOH  9Alhijazin, Charbel62 36.32
FL 10Nair, Vihaan63 38.52
NLS  9Ciuculan, Marcus64 44.02
H2O 10Alkaabi, Khalifa65 47.09
ORYX  9Parsarathy, Viduth66 47.82

 
#2  Boys 11-12 25 Meter Free

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES21.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 21.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NISL 12Ali, Hamza1 17.69 Q.T.
ORYX 12Zieneddine, Adam2 18.33 Q.T.
QF-D 11Ali, Mustafa3 19.04 Q.T.
NISL 12Jam, Rayyan4 20.51 Q.T.
SFQ 11Nazif, Nik Ammar5 20.83 Q.T.
NISL 12Jam, Raffan6 21.37
SFQ 12Kalim, Faris7 21.38
ESA 11Salaheldin, Malek Ahmed8 21.88
FL 12Mullavithana, Viduna9 22.98
SFQ 12Heiyanthudwagedon, Kiyos10 23.18
QF-D 12Batchi, Sinar11 23.67
NISL 11Al-Suwaidi, Jassim12 24.62
ESA 11Abdelfattah, Melek Amr13 24.67
FL 12Hadi, Umar Asrol*14 24.77
HADOH 11Pocinho, Antonio*14 24.77
SSP 11Jellaoui, Mohamed16 24.95
ASC 11Al Sayyed, Salah Deen Ta17 24.98
HADOH 11Robinson, Timothy18 25.10
H2O 12El Deek, Raphael19 25.21
NISL 11Becette, Abdulrahman20 25.29
H2O 11Abdelkader, Baybars21 25.55
ORYX 12Abdulrahman, Yassen22 25.78
SFQ 11Ahmed, Rashid23 26.21
ORYX 12Ibrahim, Mohamad24 26.37
ASC 12Moses, Gabriel25 26.46
HADOH 11Thameen, Ehan26 27.09
SFQ 11Hashim, Eideh27 27.85
ASC 11Ahmed, Abdelaziz28 27.98
NLS 11Gad, Adam29 28.39
NISL 11Sallam, Ali Mohamed30 29.68
ESA 11Koba, Anas31 30.63
QF-D 11Qayre, Mohammed32 30.85
H2O 11Ron Pedrique, Leandro33 30.90
FL 12Suresh, Ethan Varghese34 32.78
FL 11Nair, Arnav Rakhesh35 1:28.48

 
#3  Girls 6&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SFQ  5Balint, Yasmin1 31.11
ASC  6Bueno, Amelia Luna2 32.61
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(#3  Girls 6&U 25 Meter Back)

ESA  6Ahmed, Tamara3 34.53
QF-D  6Eldas, Meral4 34.93
TROJ  6Ahmed, Alya5 35.04
NISL  6Mirojevic, Djula6 37.03
ASC  5Hany, Mira7 38.82
TROJ  5Aϐiq, Arissa Alaia8 40.08
H2O  6Praveen, Nyrah9 42.23
H2O  5Al Tawil, Raelle10 42.25
QF-D  5Thanikha Leo, Maryam11 44.29
TROJ  5Rania, Alyssa12 47.34
ORYX  6dee, law saz13 48.21
ASC  6Ashenaf, Arsemawit14 53.12
ORYX  6Khajavi, lia15 53.82

 
#3  Girls 7 25 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH  7Dickson, Imogen1 25.20
ORYX  7Afacan, Adelina2 27.94
QF-D  7Awad, Roqaya3 28.34
SFQ  7Elewa, Salma4 29.66
ASC  7Zhavia, Zephaniah5 30.08
SFQ  7Rachden, Dana6 30.37
TROJ  7Hassan, Medina7 30.60
H2O  7Gore, Elouise8 30.84
ESA  7Tamer, Fatima9 31.53
SFQ  7Talbi, Amelia10 32.61
ORYX  7Hafez, Maka11 33.01
NLS  7Ali, Leanne12 35.41
ASC  7Elisse, Jessica13 35.83
H2O  7Al Tawil, Rhea14 35.88
TROJ  7Hassan, Maryam15 36.63
SFQ  7Saad, Celia16 36.97
TROJ  7Qudaih, Shahed17 37.33
H2O  7Elmeligy, Retal18 37.46
HADOH  7Dela Pena, Ezra19 39.30
TROJ  7Fawad, Haaniya20 41.53
H2O  7Al-Amri, Sheikha21 42.72
ASC  7Marily, Nicole22 44.11
TROJ  7Daher, Talia23 45.97
H2O  7Khan, Amal24 47.05
TROJ  7Al Dosari, Haya25 54.07
H2O  7Fernando, Liana26 54.74
TROJ  7Al Hassan, Malak27 57.53

 
#3  Girls 8 25 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ESA  8Russel, Sophia1 25.44
H2O  8Purnomo, Gracia2 26.95
ORYX  8al Assaf, tia3 28.58
H2O  8Manobo, Ivanna4 29.45
SFQ  8Habbab, Amirah5 30.43
TROJ  8Al Hassan, Tayma6 30.87
QF-D  8Saade, Maria7 31.10
SFQ  8Abarra, Sophia8 31.58
H2O  8Baghdadi, Kenza Miral9 32.71
H2O  8Rajesh, Esha10 33.28

ASC  8Esam, Telawa11 34.87
ASC  8Anas, Habiba12 34.94
ASC  8Simo, Sipara13 35.32
NLS  8Hanna, Lucia14 35.89
ASC  8Elshazly, Jory15 36.04
NLS  8Adam, Adriana16 36.96
NLS  8Mosawa, Mia17 41.53
ORYX  8Abdulrahman, Alaa18 42.52
TROJ  8Rashid, Nawari19 50.33
TROJ  8Al Naemi, Shaikha20 51.78

 
#3  Girls 9-10 25 Meter Back

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES28.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 28.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SSP  9Ben Chobba, Layla1 23.93 Q.T.
NISL 10Ali, Annabella2 25.02 Q.T.
ORYX 10Ibrahim, Ruqayyah3 25.45 Q.T.
H2O 10Gadelkarim, Marly4 25.60 Q.T.
SFQ  9Braidy, Jana5 26.76 Q.T.
BKS 10Manju, Anamsa6 27.71 Q.T.
QF-D  9Rimawi, Lea7 28.88
H2O  9Patil, Shreya8 29.04
SFQ  9Elewa, Roaa*9 29.37
SFQ  9Zain, Sohaila*9 29.37
HADOH  9Sebastian, Kate11 29.75
ESA 10Ebrahim, Fatima12 29.94
ORYX  9Kimotho, Maria13 30.18
HADOH 10Mariya, Esther14 30.41
ASC  9Mohamed, Lilas15 30.68
NLS  9Pomorska, Pola16 30.74
TROJ 10Jawad, Safeeya17 30.79
IND3  9Ghawl, Christina18 30.82
ESA 10Tamer, Rosetta19 31.84
ORYX  9Alaraj, Yasmin20 31.99
H2O  9Foutouh, Fatima21 32.05
ASC 10Mohamed, Laila22 33.57
ASC 10Zahran, Nourhan Ahmed Ra23 34.48
ASC  9Nasmeer, Nuhaa Mohamed24 34.58
H2O 10Abdelkader, Bella25 37.02
ASC  9Mohamed, Farida26 37.82
ASC 10Alaa, Massa27 38.18
IND2  9Koemadji, Raqilla28 38.76
SFQ 10Allami, Sirine29 40.02
TROJ 10Al Naemi, Almayasa30 45.79

 
#3  Girls 11-12 25 Meter Back

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES26.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 26.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ESA 11D'Mello, Eden1 22.86 Q.T.
H2O 11Caliana, Hadya2 23.84 Q.T.
BKS 11Radite, Sandra3 24.03 Q.T.
HADOH 12Choundry, Amaya4 27.27
HADOH 11Shaikh, Anya5 27.55
H2O 11Alsalah, Mila6 27.85
HADOH 11Mweemba, Hope7 27.89
SFQ 11Abdella, Noor8 28.46

FL 11Rajasekara, Akeinya9 28.74
HADOH 11Kalgutkar, Aaradhaya10 28.97
HADOH 11Mitriushkina, Antonia11 29.03
HADOH 12Zachariah, Aimee12 33.12
HADOH 11Vaz, Aneliese13 33.24
ESA 12Singh, Sonakshi14 34.75
TROJ 11Chintadri, Geona15 35.79
ORYX 11Robin, Reanna16 36.71
QF-D 12Sheloputova, Varvara17 40.43
ASC 11Alaa, Nada18 42.86
H2O 12Alkaabi, Moza19 44.03

 
#4  Boys 6&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

H2O  6Manicia, Marson Ray1 32.37
BKS  6Drira, Mohamed Ali2 34.37
ESA  6Aspiras, Kalin3 34.61
ESA  5Varma, Vihan4 34.76
ASC  5Collin, Nathan5 36.39
QF-D  6Al-Asam, Rayyan6 39.67
H2O  6Amr, Yassin7 40.80
QF-D  5Wang, Yuansheng8 41.26
QF-D  6Fakhoury, Alexander9 47.40
SSP  6Danish, Adam Muhammed10 48.23
NLS  5Ali, Raef11 51.87
ASC  4Giyab, Mohamed12 51.90
H2O  5Caranto, Sebastian13 56.63
QF-D  6Zainel, Abdulaziz14 1:01.58

 
#4  Boys 7 25 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ASC  7Hany, Anas1 28.70
NLS  7Miron, Noah2 29.88
ASC  7Dagsan, Jeremiah Zohan3 30.26
NLS  7Al Dosoky, Omar4 34.86
ORYX  7Jaber, ali5 35.27
ASC  7Elsayed, Mohamed6 36.64
TROJ  7Hamdan, Hamza7 37.94
ORYX  7Mahfouϐi, Alex8 40.35
ASC  7Mahmoud, Ziad9 41.37
H2O  7Gacusana, Khalil10 42.05
ORYX  7Castro, Leonardo11 43.72
ORYX  7Gillesse, Omar12 44.04
H2O  7Abdelhamid, Yassin13 44.37
NLS  7Jimenez, Jaime14 45.92

 
#4  Boys 8 25 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

QF-D  8Yurdakul, Arda1 23.54
ASC  8Ahmed, Ibrahim2 24.46
SFQ  8Aboalenan, Mohammed3 27.33
ASC  8Yasser, Yahya Ammar4 28.11
SFQ  8Heiyanthudwagedon, Ranus5 29.33
ASC  8Ahmed, Mohamed6 30.70
QF-D  8Thorpe, Antonio7 31.35
SFQ  8Abhimanyu 8 33.51
ASC  8Ahmed, Yassen9 33.96
NLS  8Moldovan, Patrick10 34.83
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H2O  8Basford, Archie11 35.58
ASC  8Mahoud, Muaz12 37.66
NLS  8Hendawy, Hamza13 38.42
ASC  8Ali, Mohamed14 38.73
ASC  8Ahmed, Youssef15 38.93
ASC  8Maged, Rayan16 39.77
QF-D  8Daka, Rishik17 40.99
QF-D  8Sipayung, Miguel18 41.11
H2O  8Fairuz, Raeef19 49.35
NLS  8Gad, Omar20 50.83
ORYX  8el Nabrawi, Yasssin21 57.72

 
#4  Boys 9-10 25 Meter Back

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES27.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 27.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

H2O  9Srivastava, Akshaj1 24.13 Q.T.
HADOH  9Furtuna, Pavel-Victor2 24.39 Q.T.
NLS 10Hendawy, Mpustafa3 25.84 Q.T.
ASC  9Abdelmonaim, Malek Ahmed4 25.93 Q.T.
ASC 10Dagsan, Samuel Yosef5 26.15 Q.T.
QF-D 10Elassal, Younes6 26.57 Q.T.
HADOH  9Du Preez, Aaron7 26.64 Q.T.
ESA 10Ramez, Tarek8 27.49
QF-D  9Cakar, Can9 28.47
NLS  9Elagamawy, Saif10 28.65
BKS  9Radite, Samsolo Kuroto11 28.84
ESA 10Joud, Mohamed12 28.90
NLS  9Ali, Ahmed13 29.08
H2O 10Ahamed, Ayaan14 29.55
ORYX  9bo, law15 30.56
H2O  9Faizal, Zayyan16 30.89
ASC 10Vinsith, Sayul17 31.08
H2O  9Vali, Emil18 31.18
ORYX 10Sahni, Arav19 31.33
BKS  9Ragesh, Pranav Poorthiru20 31.85
H2O 10Patil, Shardul21 32.41
HADOH 10Al Qammaz, Adnan22 32.56
FL 10Santiago, Diyon23 32.58
SSP 10Vaddemanu, Advit24 33.06
H2O  9Paul, Mikhail*25 33.49
ASC  9Ssmra, Rayan Emad*25 33.49
H2O  9Gadelkarim, Steven27 33.75
HADOH  9Kotalawala, Lisara28 34.01
ESA  9Beleel, Aser29 34.45
NLS 10Eldeen, Omar Bahaa30 35.00
HADOH 10Habianu, Adrian31 35.02
SSP 10Muhamad Raza, Ali Hyder32 35.11
ESA 10Khaled, Ubay33 36.04
ESA 10Bin Jamil, Yusuf34 36.22
FL  9Hadi, Bukhari Asrol35 38.58
ASC  9Mohamed, Mahmoud36 38.60
FL 10Isa, Mochammed Zyhairrin37 39.85
FL 10Nair, Vihaan38 42.78
QF-D  9Mukund, Mudit39 43.36
ASC  9Ahmed, Khaled40 50.66

ORYX  9Parsarathy, Viduth41 1:04.96
 
#4  Boys 11-12 25 Meter Back

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES25.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 25.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ESA 12Simeunovic, Luka1 23.90 Q.T.
SFQ 11Nazif, Nik Ammar2 24.12 Q.T.
ESA 11Abdelfattah, Melek Amr3 28.46
H2O 11Abdelkader, Baybars4 29.63
ESA 11Salaheldin, Malek Ahmed5 30.07
ASC 12Moses, Gabriel6 30.68
SFQ 12Heiyanthudwagedon, Kiyos7 32.35
ASC 11Ahmed, Abdelaziz8 32.84
ORYX 12Ibrahim, Mohamad9 34.32
ORYX 12Abdulrahman, Yassen10 34.38
FL 12Hadi, Umar Asrol11 34.77
HADOH 11Thameen, Ehan12 35.00
QF-D 11Qayre, Mohammed13 36.37
ASC 11Al Sayyed, Salah Deen Ta14 36.89
NLS 11Gad, Adam15 41.61
SFQ 11Hashim, Eideh16 1:02.38

 
#5  Girls 6&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

H2O  6Alismail-Jatic, Lailani1 34.33
QF-D  5Thanikha Leo, Maryam2 52.69
QF-D  6Eldas, Meral3 54.73
H2O  5Al Tawil, Raelle4 59.80
ORYX  6dee, law saz5 1:12.99

 
#5  Girls 7 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH  7Dickson, Imogen1 35.62
ORYX  7Afacan, Adelina2 40.60
H2O  7Al Tawil, Rhea3 41.86
H2O  7Gore, Elouise4 47.99
ORYX  7Hafez, Maka5 49.20
H2O  7Anvar, Ayma6 52.84
H2O  7Elmeligy, Retal7 55.08

 
#5  Girls 8 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

H2O  8Baghdadi, Kenza Miral1 33.20
ESA  8Asad, Noura2 34.57
ESA  8Russel, Sophia3 35.39
BKS  8Houzayn, Maya Mohamed Ma4 36.55
SFQ  8Habbab, Amirah5 39.24
ORYX  8al Assaf, tia6 41.00
NLS  8Mosawa, Mia7 44.12
NISL  8Ayari, Zayneb8 45.92
NLS  8Adam, Adriana9 51.36
TROJ  8Al Kuwari, Lolwa10 52.20
ORYX  8Abdulrahman, Alaa11 57.65

 
#5  Girls 9-10 25 Meter Breast

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES33.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 33.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH 10Mornelli, Soϐia1 28.83 Q.T.
QF-D 10Fakhoury, Valentina2 28.86 Q.T.
NISL 10Ali, Annabella3 29.13 Q.T.
ORYX 10Ibrahim, Ruqayyah4 30.80 Q.T.
SFQ  9Elewa, Roaa5 31.01 Q.T.
IND3  9Ghawl, Christina6 31.64 Q.T.
H2O  9Patil, Shreya7 32.36 Q.T.
ASC 10Saeeed, Roqaya8 33.30
HADOH 10Kharal, Brishna9 34.17
QF-D  9Ahmed, Raghad10 34.63
TROJ 10Rizvi, Farwa11 35.31
NISL  9Strange, Annabel12 35.41
H2O 10Koome, Zara13 36.24
ESA 10Ebrahim, Fatima14 36.48
NLS  9Pomorska, Pola15 36.53
H2O 10Gadelkarim, Marly16 37.48
QF-D 10Sheloputova, Vasilisa17 42.45
H2O  9Anvar, Ayra18 43.65
SFQ  9Zain, Sohaila19 45.01

 
#5  Girls 11-12 25 Meter Breast

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES31.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 31.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ESA 11D'Mello, Eden1 24.76 Q.T.
H2O 11Menerapitiyage, Bethanie2 27.10 Q.T.
QF-D 11Hurd, Imogen3 28.54 Q.T.
HADOH 12Sever, Zehra4 28.93 Q.T.
SFQ 11Abdella, Noor5 29.46 Q.T.
HADOH 12Choundry, Amaya6 30.30 Q.T.
QF-D 12Bensmail, Nadine7 32.74
HADOH 12Zachariah, Aimee8 38.27

 
#6  Boys 6&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH  6Dangelo, Niccolo1 31.53
ESA  5Varma, Vihan2 38.78
ESA  6Aspiras, Kalin3 38.94
H2O  6Manicia, Marson Ray4 39.51

 
#6  Boys 7 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NLS  7Miron, Noah1 31.79
HADOH  7Mornelli, Gabriele2 34.97
ORYX  7Gillesse, Omar3 37.68
ORYX  7Castro, Leonardo4 39.91
NLS  7Al Dosoky, Omar5 42.30
H2O  7Troudi, Haroun6 43.70
H2O  7Gacusana, Khalil7 44.56
ORYX  7Mahfouϐi, Alex8 45.35
ORYX  7Ibrahim, Nour Eldin9 47.63
ORYX  7Jaber, ali10 51.03
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#6  Boys 8 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

QF-D  8Yurdakul, Arda1 27.24
QF-D  8Aroian, Leon2 29.10
SFQ  8Aboalenan, Mohammed3 30.84
HADOH  8Ardel, Adem4 33.91
SFQ  8Zaheer, Ibrahim5 35.92
H2O  8Law, Ern Rae6 36.08
QF-D  8Thorpe, Antonio7 40.67
NLS  8Moldovan, Patrick8 44.20
QF-D  8Daka, Rishik9 44.31
ORYX  8el Nabrawi, Yasssin10 1:20.36

 
#6  Boys 9-10 25 Meter Breast

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES32.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 32.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ORYX 10Gillesse, Hamed1 28.12 Q.T.
SSP 10Ideris, Yousef2 30.66 Q.T.
QF-D  9Cakar, Can3 31.33 Q.T.
H2O  9Faizal, Zayyan4 31.47 Q.T.
ASC 10Khaled, Mohamed5 32.80
ESA  9Khaled, Fares6 33.52
H2O 10Bishay, Emanuel7 33.53
ORYX 10Sahni, Arav8 34.58
H2O 10Alkaabi, Hassan9 35.14
BKS 10Wali, Hassan Yar10 35.64
ESA 10Ramez, Tarek11 36.28
ORYX  9bo, law12 36.57
ESA 10Joud, Mohamed13 37.52
HADOH  9Alhijazin, Charbel14 37.89
NLS  9Elagamawy, Saif15 38.35
H2O  9Khalifa, Hassan16 38.83
HADOH  9Kotalawala, Lisara17 39.80
NLS  9Ali, Ahmed18 41.10
ORYX  9Parsarathy, Viduth19 43.32
H2O  9Gadelkarim, Steven20 47.43
H2O  9Paul, Mikhail21 1:13.72

 
#6  Boys 11-12 25 Meter Breast

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES30.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 30.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

QF-D 11Ali, Mustafa1 25.31 Q.T.
ORYX 12Zieneddine, Adam2 26.16 Q.T.
ESA 12Simeunovic, Luka3 27.34 Q.T.
H2O 11Ron Pedrique, Leandro4 28.01 Q.T.
H2O 11Saad, Malek5 29.28 Q.T.
FL 12Mullavithana, Viduna6 30.68
ORYX 12Ibrahim, Mohamad7 31.62
SFQ 11Nazif, Nik Ammar8 32.93
ESA 11Salaheldin, Malek Ahmed9 33.88
ORYX 12Abdulrahman, Yassen10 36.13
ESA 11Abdelfattah, Melek Amr11 37.56
HADOH 11Thameen, Ehan12 37.59

 
#7  Girls 6&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SFQ  5Balint, Yasmin1 40.44
TROJ  6Ayari, Khadija Lina2 42.23

 
#7  Girls 7 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SFQ  7Elewa, Salma1 38.26
SFQ  7Talbi, Amelia2 39.39

 
#7  Girls 9-10 25 Meter Fly

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES24.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 24.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SSP  9Ben Chobba, Layla1 23.37 Q.T.
NISL 10Navin, Sage2 26.27
NISL  9Strange, Annabel3 29.53
H2O 10Koome, Zara4 34.18
H2O  9Patil, Shreya5 34.48
ORYX  9Alaraj, Yasmin6 37.53
HADOH  9Sebastian, Kate7 38.17
HADOH  9Nurein, Aisha8 42.06

 
#7  Girls 11-12 25 Meter Fly

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES22.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 22.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

BKS 11Radite, Sandra1 29.04
HADOH 12Munir, Aisha2 35.72

 
#8  Boys 6&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

BKS  6Drira, Mohamed Ali1 38.55
 
#8  Boys 8 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH  8Varma, Vihaan1 28.91
 
#8  Boys 9-10 25 Meter Fly

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES23.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 23.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH  9Furtuna, Pavel-Victor1 26.01
ORYX 10Gillesse, Hamed2 31.85
HADOH 10Al Qammaz, Adnan3 35.27
HADOH 10Munir, Mohammed4 46.73
HADOH  9Alhijazin, Charbel5 47.01

 
#8  Boys 11-12 25 Meter Fly

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES21.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 21.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

QF-D 12Batchi, Sinar1 25.50
 
#9  Girls 6&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ASC  6Deyaa, Ashraqat1 59.93
ASC  6Abarra, Leen2 1:04.23

 
#9  Girls 7 50 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH  7Kenny, Amber1 56.54
H2O  7Hortelio, Antonella2 56.63
H2O  7Yong, Winnie3 1:00.79

 
#9  Girls 8 50 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ASC  8Salim, Haya1 49.53
SFQ  8Villafuerte, Jael2 59.52
H2O  8Malik, Inaya3 1:04.01
ASC  8Deeya, Asmaa4 1:04.98
H2O  8Al-Amri, Haya Rashid5 1:05.67
HADOH  8Shah, Bhavya6 1:07.07
HADOH  8Srour, Julia7 1:13.07
HADOH  8Nayyar, Avani8 1:20.80
TIX  8Sai, Naga9 1:34.03

 
#9  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES47.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 47.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TIX  9Islam, Aisel1 44.93 Q.T.
H2O 10Abdelhamid, Tayla2 50.46
ASC 10Olaya, Laura Gwen3 51.91
ASC 10Elsayed, Darren4 53.42
H2O 10Shami, Kira5 53.96
ASC 10Aly, Laila Belal6 54.04
ESA 10Sassi, Emna7 54.22
H2O  9Gacusana, Jillian8 55.04
TROJ  9Ahmed, Farida9 56.32
ASC 10Simon, Limon10 56.95
H2O  9Souchane, Manel11 57.30
TROJ  9Aϐiq, Ariqa12 57.56
ESA 10Fouad, Kate Hany13 58.24
ASC 10Soures, Natalia Ann14 58.43
H2O 10Fresto, Maria Samuela15 59.17
H2O  9Saudi, Selena16 1:01.06
ESA 10Mayall, Lahra Elena17 1:01.88
HADOH  9Sturgess, Ellie18 1:02.64
H2O  9Abi Aki, Mia19 1:02.79
H2O  9Meditra, Audrinna20 1:02.94
HADOH  9Santina, Matilda21 1:03.25
TIX  9Zakaria, Mira Mohamed22 1:04.13
H2O 10Fares, Kaylen23 1:05.13
TIX  9Hegab, Karma Amr24 1:05.73
H2O  9Meditra, Audrissa25 1:07.56
HADOH 10Rahman, Aleena26 1:11.10
HADOH 10Kirihena, Randi27 1:12.68
ORYX  9Zieneddine, Lilya28 1:15.61

 
#9  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES40.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 40.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TROJ 11Ouechteti, Yasmine1 42.23
H2O 11Malbouyssou, Cleya2 46.85
H2O 12Das, Somsnigdha3 47.96
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(#9  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back)

ESA 12Roy, Natelene4 49.53
HADOH 11Abouelghit, Sarah5 49.73
ASC 11Ahmed, Malika Amir6 51.33
FL 12Fernando, Selena7 53.43
NLS 12Conte, Valentina8 55.02
H2O 11Abi Aki, Rhea9 57.68
HADOH 11Hlupic, Neva10 59.82
TROJ 12Dhaalika Mababaya Ya, Al11 1:00.50
TIX 11Thomas, Evelyn Maria12 1:05.07

 
#10  Boys 6&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TIX  6Chaundhary, Veer1 1:30.41
 
#10  Boys 7 50 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

H2O  7Hmid, Adam1 53.05
TIX  7Boulahia, Ayoub Saber2 1:03.56

 
#10  Boys 8 50 Meter Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH  8Aleksic, Stefan1 54.56
ASC  8Mansour, Ahmed2 58.62
HADOH  8Mahmoud, Hamza3 59.30
TIX  8Adel, Mohamed Tarek4 1:00.89

 
#10  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES46.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 46.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ASC 10Hossam, Malik1 45.12 Q.T.
ESA 10Tahir, Yousef2 46.75
H2O  9Manicia, Carlos Michael3 47.69
ESA  9Bin Amara, Yazan4 49.34
SSP  9Debbeche, Bassim5 50.49
HADOH 10Saidi, Mehdi6 54.92
HADOH  9Botelho, Christopher7 55.27
TIX  9Elsayed, Ahmed Osama8 56.80
SFQ  9Iskandar, Ziad Ahmed9 59.89
SFQ 10Alshawaqfeh, Saed10 1:00.56
QF-D  9Noviyantha, Rai11 1:01.83
TROJ 10Qudaih, Bader12 1:04.21
FL 10Ariff, Benjamin13 1:05.89
H2O  9Castillano, Timothy Andr14 1:07.28
TIX  9Mostafa, Hassan15 1:07.42
HADOH  9Arunkumar, Aarush16 1:07.69
H2O  9Musthakeem Abdul Ham, Ah17 1:22.12

 
#10  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES39.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 39.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SFQ 12Hussain, Raed1 44.95
H2O 12Irac, Mateo2 45.46
ESA 12Mahassen, Mohamed3 45.50
ESA 12Abou Elneil, Abdullah Am4 46.75
ESA 11Sassi, Adem5 47.36

SFQ 12Iskandar, Mohamed Ahmed6 49.93
NLS 12Henley, Thomas7 51.25
ESA 12Alamallah, Mosab B ou8 53.67
HADOH 11Zenaidi, Malik9 54.45
HADOH 11Pozzi, Riccardo10 55.18
NLS 11Neeson, Jacob Liam11 55.72
TIX 11Zanwar, Siddesh Vikram12 56.96
ASC 11Sclawa, Vijaj13 57.17
NLS 11Adam, Aqeel14 57.93
H2O 11Patil, Arnav15 58.54
SFQ 12Braidy, Mohammad16 59.61
ESA 12Mayall, Mathew Abraham17 59.91
ESA 11Abdelwahab, Melek18 1:01.56
TROJ 12Shiraz, Zachariya19 1:04.07
QF-D 12Aliyev, Rasul20 1:08.62
ORYX 12Nazal, tim21 1:10.78
ESA 12Walid, Adel22 1:14.57
H2O 11Nourin, Abdullah23 1:24.93

 
#11  Girls 6&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ASC  6Deyaa, Ashraqat1 1:10.68
ASC  6Abarra, Leen2 1:18.43

 
#11  Girls 7 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

H2O  7Hortelio, Antonella1 59.56
H2O  7Yong, Winnie2 1:04.47
HADOH  7Kenny, Amber3 1:04.49

 
#11  Girls 8 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ASC  8Salim, Haya1 1:02.77
SFQ  8Villafuerte, Jael2 1:03.73
HADOH  8Ferenc, Lea3 1:08.66
H2O  8Malik, Inaya4 1:08.96
HADOH  8Nayyar, Avani5 1:09.08
ASC  8Deeya, Asmaa6 1:09.40
QF-D  8Sadhwani, Mishika7 1:11.36
HADOH  8Shah, Bhavya8 1:12.31
TIX  8Rakhecha, Devanshi9 1:28.77

 
#11  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES53.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 53.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NISL 10Jatmiko, Cheryl1 45.06 Q.T.
SFQ  9Balint, Guilia2 51.78 Q.T.
ASC 10Soubhi, Israe3 55.04
HADOH 10Dangelo, Alice4 57.45
TIX  9Islam, Aisel5 57.94
HADOH  9Kadar, Yuna6 1:01.02
HADOH  9Kviecinskas, Mia7 1:01.15
H2O  9Gacusana, Jillian8 1:01.91
H2O 10Abdelhamid, Tayla9 1:02.58
TROJ  9Ahmed, Farida10 1:02.93
ESA 10Sassi, Emna11 1:03.24
HADOH 10Kirihena, Randi12 1:03.31
HADOH 10Dongo, Emilia13 1:03.37

H2O 10Shami, Kira14 1:03.62
HADOH  9Santina, Matilda15 1:04.49
TROJ  9Amber Rees, Frances16 1:04.51
SFQ 10Talbi, Maya17 1:04.63
TROJ  9Aϐiq, Ariqa18 1:05.56
HADOH  9Fresiroglia, Rachele19 1:06.57
HADOH  9Yamashiro, Lara20 1:09.49
ORYX  9Faralya, Khadidja21 1:13.05
H2O  9Souchane, Manel22 1:22.43
ORYX  9Zieneddine, Lilya23 1:32.73

 
#11  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES44.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 44.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH 12Riccio, Sabrina1 49.47
QF-D 11Tagrida, Malak2 55.46
TIX 11Kavuyarasu, Kanithra3 55.60
ESA 12Roy, Natelene4 57.27
QF-D 11Kumar, Anvi5 59.31
HADOH 11Balaji, Vihaana6 59.43
H2O 11Abi Aki, Rhea7 1:01.60
HADOH 11Torvik, Zoé8 1:02.69
TROJ 11Hamdan, Yasmine9 1:14.39

 
#12  Boys 8 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TROJ  8Ayari, Iyas1 54.82
H2O  8Sacrani, Adam2 59.99
H2O  8Young, Isaac3 1:09.89
ASC  8Mansour, Ahmed4 1:10.07
HADOH  8Barik, Elias5 1:18.81

 
#12  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES51.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 51.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TIX 10Khamis, Zain Anas1 49.64 Q.T.
TIX  9Magdi, Omar Ali2 50.85 Q.T.
TROJ 10Shiraz, Essa3 55.98
H2O  9Manicia, Carlos Michael4 57.34
TROJ 10Toon, Harvey Stephen5 57.52
ESA  9Bin Amara, Yazan6 57.54
SFQ 10Alshawaqfeh, Saed7 59.29
HADOH 10Saidi, Mehdi8 1:00.09
TIX 10Vigneshwaran, Gagan9 1:01.18
HADOH 10Mahmoud, Yahia10 1:01.54
SFQ  9Iskandar, Ziad Ahmed11 1:02.05
QF-D 10Hanouneh, Saeed12 1:02.12
H2O  9Chin, Joshua13 1:02.24
HADOH  9Botelho, Christopher14 1:02.57
H2O 10Bentayeb, Kenzi15 1:02.81
TIX  9Elsayed, Ahmed Osama16 1:02.87
HADOH  9Zenaidi, Neil17 1:03.51
SFQ  9Maxim, Eric18 1:04.25
HADOH  9Arunkumar, Aarush19 1:06.68
H2O 10Bernaldez, Isaiah20 1:06.74
H2O  9Ranjan, Atharv21 1:06.81
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HADOH  9Dsouza, Ancil22 1:07.98
ASC 10Mahmoud, Yousef23 1:08.71
H2O  9Castillano, Timothy Andr24 1:11.44
QF-D  9Noviyantha, Rai25 1:14.18
H2O  9Musthakeem Abdul Ham, Ah26 1:22.18

 
#12  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES44.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 44.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TROJ 12Artusa, Alessandro1 44.95
ESA 12Mahassen, Mohamed2 48.47
SSP 12Bedhiaϐi, Ahmed3 48.96
SSP 12Belloumi, Abderrahmen4 49.45
ESA 11Abdelwahab, Melek5 51.32
H2O 11Patil, Arnav6 52.43
TROJ 11Habibi, Omar7 53.65
ESA 11Sassi, Adem8 53.73
ESA 12Alamallah, Mosab B ou9 55.18
H2O 12Irac, Mateo10 55.43
HADOH 11Ghandour, Yazann11 56.12
HADOH 12Shah, Dhyan12 57.42
SFQ 12Mohasseb, Yehia13 58.36
HADOH 11Zenaidi, Malik14 58.65
TIX 11Zanwar, Siddesh Vikram15 59.10
SFQ 12Iskandar, Mohamed Ahmed16 1:01.19
HADOH 11Ranjith, Navtej17 1:01.23
HADOH 11Pozzi, Riccardo18 1:01.78
NISL 11Ayari, Ahmed19 1:02.90
NLS 12Henley, Thomas20 1:03.19
NLS 11Adam, Aqeel21 1:05.56
NLS 11Salem, Zain22 1:05.93
HADOH 11Dhillon, Bara23 1:06.46
QF-D 12Aliyev, Rasul24 1:10.52
H2O 11Nourin, Abdullah25 1:11.62
NLS 11Khalil, Karim26 1:14.01
ORYX 12Nazal, tim27 1:29.83

 
#13  Girls 6&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ASC  6Abarra, Leen1 56.45
ASC  6Deyaa, Ashraqat2 58.25

 
#13  Girls 7 50 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

H2O  7Hortelio, Antonella1 43.57
H2O  7Yong, Winnie2 46.87
HADOH  7Kenny, Amber3 53.10
HADOH  7Patti, Megan4 53.27

 
#13  Girls 8 50 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NISL  8Serban, Mara1 49.06
SFQ  8Villafuerte, Jael2 50.33
HADOH  8Ferenc, Lea3 53.06
H2O  8Malik, Inaya4 56.70
QF-D  8Sadhwani, Mishika5 56.73

HADOH  8Srour, Julia6 59.06
ASC  8Deeya, Asmaa7 1:00.61
H2O  8Al-Amri, Haya Rashid8 1:05.17
TIX  8Rakhecha, Devanshi9 1:13.78
TIX  8Sai, Naga10 1:23.33

 
#13  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES39.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 39.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NISL 10Jatmiko, Cheryl1 37.03 Q.T.
ASC 10Elsayed, Darren2 41.22
TIX  9Islam, Aisel3 41.76
SFQ 10Talbi, Maya4 42.57
QF-D 10Sadhwani, Keiara5 43.06
ASC 10Aly, Laila Belal6 43.44
SFQ  9Balint, Guilia7 43.50
ASC 10Olaya, Laura Gwen8 43.69
H2O 10Shami, Kira9 44.02
ESA 10Fouad, Kate Hany10 44.19
HADOH 10Dangelo, Alice11 46.53
H2O 10Abdelhamid, Tayla12 47.51
ESA 10Sassi, Emna13 48.05
HADOH 10Chaponda, Temwa14 48.24
H2O  9Saudi, Selena15 48.90
ASC 10Simon, Limon16 49.16
HADOH  9Michalakakou, Konstantin17 49.68
ASC 10Soubhi, Israe18 49.74
TROJ  9Keϐi, Jourie19 50.39
HADOH  9Kadar, Yuna20 50.63
ASC 10Soures, Natalia Ann21 51.91
HADOH 10Dongo, Emilia22 52.03
HADOH  9Sturgess, Ellie23 52.10
H2O 10Fresto, Maria Samuela*24 52.14
TIX  9Hegab, Karma Amr*24 52.14
TIX  9Zakaria, Mira Mohamed26 52.45
NISL  9Mirojevic, Ajsa27 53.07
TROJ  9Amber Rees, Frances28 53.35
HADOH  9Santina, Matilda29 54.95
ESA 10Mayall, Lahra Elena30 54.98
H2O  9Souchane, Manel31 55.01
HADOH  9Yamashiro, Lara32 55.14
H2O 10Fares, Kaylen33 56.51
H2O  9Meditra, Audrissa34 58.31
ORYX  9Faralya, Khadidja35 58.47
HADOH  9Kviecinskas, Mia36 58.55
H2O  9Meditra, Audrinna37 1:03.23
HADOH  9Assami, Lana38 1:04.53
H2O  9Abi Aki, Mia39 1:06.23
H2O  9Ahuja, Sanvi40 1:07.88
ORYX  9Zieneddine, Lilya41 1:14.85

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES35.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 35.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH 12Riccio, Sabrina1 39.78
TROJ 11Ouechteti, Yasmine2 40.13

H2O 12Das, Somsnigdha3 40.43
TIX 11Kavuyarasu, Kanithra4 41.33
FL 12Fernando, Selena5 41.62
ESA 12Roy, Natelene6 41.73
HADOH 11Abouelghit, Sarah7 42.23
NLS 12Conte, Valentina8 42.41
H2O 11Malbouyssou, Cleya9 43.73
QF-D 11Tagrida, Malak10 44.42
HADOH 12Chaponda, Tiya11 44.49
ASC 11Ahmed, Malika Amir12 44.79
HADOH 11Pramod, Krisha13 45.77
HADOH 11Hlupic, Neva14 48.72
TROJ 11Hamdan, Yasmine15 48.99
HADOH 11Balaji, Vihaana16 49.13
HADOH 11Torvik, Zoé17 50.36
QF-D 11Kumar, Anvi18 50.74
TROJ 12Dhaalika Mababaya Ya, Al19 52.02
TIX 12Hasanin, Roqaya Tamer20 56.51
TIX 11Thomas, Evelyn Maria21 58.01
H2O 11Abi Aki, Rhea22 1:03.86

 
#14  Boys 6&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TIX  6Chaundhary, Veer1 1:25.22
 
#14  Boys 7 50 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

H2O  7Hmid, Adam1 43.98
TIX  7Chungath, Mathew2 51.35
TIX  7Boulahia, Ayoub Saber3 58.59

 
#14  Boys 8 50 Meter Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TROJ  8Dali, Youssef1 38.40
HADOH  8Tomoum, Youssef2 49.67
ASC  8Mansour, Ahmed3 49.99
H2O  8Sacrani, Adam4 50.32
TIX  8Adel, Mohamed Tarek5 50.61
HADOH  8Aleksic, Stefan6 51.08
H2O  8Young, Isaac7 53.80
HADOH  8Barik, Elias8 58.03
HADOH  8Mahmoud, Hamza9 1:04.15
TIX  8Rakhecha, Daksh10 1:23.07

 
#14  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES38.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 38.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ASC 10Hossam, Malik1 36.27 Q.T.
TIX 10Khamis, Zain Anas2 37.20 Q.T.
TROJ  9Al Suwaidi, Fahad3 39.33
TIX  9Magdi, Omar Ali4 40.64
TIX 10Vigneshwaran, Gagan5 42.71
ESA  9Bin Amara, Yazan6 43.04
TROJ 10Toon, Harvey Stephen7 43.98
SSP  9Debbeche, Bassim8 44.09
TROJ 10Shiraz, Essa9 44.42
HADOH  9Papavramidi, Nikolaos10 45.11
SFQ 10Alshawaqfeh, Saed11 45.32
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Results
(#14  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free)

HADOH 10Saidi, Mehdi12 45.85
ESA 10Tahir, Yousef13 46.22
H2O  9Chin, Joshua14 46.41
HADOH 10Sutama, Gibran15 46.94
H2O 10Bentayeb, Kenzi16 47.05
QF-D 10Hanouneh, Saeed17 48.78
HADOH 10Mahmoud, Yahia18 49.07
SFQ  9Iskandar, Ziad Ahmed19 49.11
TIX  9Elsayed, Ahmed Osama20 50.28
H2O 10Bernaldez, Isaiah21 50.44
HADOH  9Botelho, Christopher22 50.55
HADOH 10Assami, Seif23 50.86
SFQ  9Maxim, Eric24 53.25
HADOH  9Zenaidi, Neil25 53.67
TROJ 10Qudaih, Bader26 53.82
NISL  9Sen, Rishav27 54.28
H2O  9Castillano, Timothy Andr28 54.30
ASC 10Mahmoud, Yousef29 54.55
TIX  9Mostafa, Hassan30 56.43
QF-D  9Noviyantha, Rai31 57.59
HADOH  9Arunkumar, Aarush32 57.75
FL 10Ariff, Benjamin33 1:02.36
HADOH  9Dsouza, Ancil34 1:03.13
H2O  9Musthakeem Abdul Ham, Ah35 1:04.05
TIX 10Ibrahem, Eyad Osama36 1:04.48
TIX  9Osama, Mostafa37 1:08.19

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES33.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 33.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TROJ 12Artusa, Alessandro1 34.39
ESA 12Mahassen, Mohamed2 34.92
ESA 11Sassi, Adem3 36.14
SFQ 12Hussain, Raed4 37.44
ESA 12Abou Elneil, Abdullah Am5 38.21
SFQ 12Braidy, Mohammad6 38.52
SSP 12Bedhiaϐi, Hamza7 39.58
ESA 12Alamallah, Mosab B ou8 40.77
H2O 12Irac, Mateo9 41.14
SFQ 12Mohasseb, Yehia10 41.77
TROJ 11Habibi, Omar11 43.21
SSP 12Madini, Mouhamed12 43.59
ESA 11Abdelwahab, Melek13 43.83
TROJ 12Efaifa, Talel14 44.16
SFQ 12Iskandar, Mohamed Ahmed15 44.97
HADOH 11Zenaidi, Malik16 45.18
TIX 11Zanwar, Siddesh Vikram17 45.35
NISL 11Ayari, Ahmed18 45.54
SSP 11Ionel Machjudin, Mohamed19 45.58
ESA 12Mayall, Mathew Abraham20 45.66
SSP 12Tiberwal, Kartavya Kamle21 45.82
HADOH 11Ranjith, Navtej22 46.59
HADOH 12Shah, Dhyan23 47.22
H2O 11Patil, Arnav24 47.31
NLS 12Henley, Thomas25 47.36

NLS 11Adam, Aqeel26 47.55
TROJ 11Hassan, Hareeth27 47.69
HADOH 11Pozzi, Riccardo28 47.71
NLS 11Neeson, Jacob Liam29 47.96
HADOH 11Dhillon, Bara30 48.16
H2O 12Kairouz, Jude31 48.26
HADOH 11Muratov, Daniyal32 48.27
NLS 11Salem, Zain33 48.95
TROJ 12Shiraz, Zachariya34 49.59
NLS 11Khalil, Karim35 51.29
ASC 11Sclawa, Vijaj36 51.35
ORYX 12Nazal, tim37 59.33
H2O 11Nourin, Abdullah38 1:11.79
NISL 11Al Mannai, Saif--- DQ

False start
 
#15  Girls 7 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH  7Patti, Megan1 1:04.97
 
#15  Girls 8 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ASC  8Salim, Haya1 1:03.47
HADOH  8Ferenc, Lea2 1:08.05

 
#15  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES46.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 46.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NISL 10Jatmiko, Cheryl1 45.32 Q.T.
ASC 10Elsayed, Darren2 46.09
QF-D 10Sadhwani, Keiara3 48.98
ASC 10Aly, Laila Belal4 52.83
HADOH 10Dangelo, Alice5 56.80
SFQ  9Balint, Guilia6 59.89
NISL  9Mirojevic, Ajsa7 1:00.25
SFQ 10Talbi, Maya8 1:01.16
H2O  9Gacusana, Jillian9 1:03.65
HADOH  9Sturgess, Ellie10 1:08.60
ORYX  9Faralya, Khadidja11 1:13.91
HADOH 10Rahman, Aleena12 1:15.26
TROJ  9Keϐi, Jourie13 1:17.81
HADOH  9Assami, Lana14 1:25.63

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES38.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 38.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HADOH 12Riccio, Sabrina1 49.05
TIX 11Kavuyarasu, Kanithra2 57.14
NLS 12Conte, Valentina3 58.17
QF-D 11Tagrida, Malak4 1:01.77

 
#16  Boys 8 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TROJ  8Dali, Youssef1 46.37
TROJ  8Ayari, Iyas2 49.59
H2O  8Sacrani, Adam3 1:03.71
HADOH  8Mahmoud, Hamza4 1:09.92

 
#16  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

9-10 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES45.00
Meet Qualifying 9-10:  Slower than 45.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TIX 10Khamis, Zain Anas1 44.32 Q.T.
H2O  9Manicia, Carlos Michael2 51.32
TIX 10Vigneshwaran, Gagan3 53.57
ASC 10Hossam, Malik4 54.57
TIX  9Magdi, Omar Ali5 58.20
HADOH 10Mahmoud, Yahia6 1:05.52
HADOH  9Papavramidi, Nikolaos7 1:06.53
HADOH 10Assami, Seif8 1:07.17
SFQ  9Maxim, Eric9 1:12.45

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

11-12 Q.T. QUALIFYING TIMES38.00
Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 38.00

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

TROJ 12Artusa, Alessandro1 40.63
SSP 12Belloumi, Abderrahmen2 45.96
SFQ 12Hussain, Raed3 52.39
HADOH 11Muratov, Daniyal4 58.36
HADOH 12Shah, Dhyan5 59.23
NLS 11Neeson, Jacob Liam6 1:01.86
NLS 11Salem, Zain7 1:02.97


